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Liberecký kordík 2019
sobota 27. dubna 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARTAZOV Maxmilián SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 10 09.03.2002
2 BAUER Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 46 10.05.2005
3 DE_VINCENZO Matteo SC PRAHA CZE 21 09.10.2003
4 DITRICH Jonathan S.DEJVICE CZE 36 24.02.2004
5 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 41 14.03.2003
6 JANSA Martin SC PRAHA CZE 24 25.10.2002
7 JŮN Tadeáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 9 12.05.2002
8 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 34 14.09.2003
9 KADIDLO Daniel S.DEJVICE CZE 16 23.03.2002
10 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 45 20.07.2003
11 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 6 23.11.2002
12 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 4 03.03.2003
13 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 10.03.2004
14 KOČIŠ Matyáš S.DEJVICE CZE 39 25.11.2002
15 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 27 08.11.2004
16 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 32 30.06.2004
17 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 49 01.10.2003
18 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 25 26.08.2003
19 LENZ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 13 15.09.2002
20 MACHEK Kryštof S.DEJVICE CZE 29 13.08.2003
21 MASAŘÍK Šimon D.PRAHA CZE 47 11.11.2003
22 MAŠATA Vojtěch LOKO K.VARY CZE 7 07.09.2002
23 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 39 01.09.2004
24 MUDRA Otto S.DEJVICE CZE 13.12.2003
25 NOVÁK Martin 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 20 04.05.2004
26 ORŽENDOVIČ Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 71 10.11.2004
27 PHAM Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 18 15.01.2002
28 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 12 08.03.2004
29 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11 10.04.2005
30 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 26 14.12.2003
31 RANDÁK Richard LOKO K.VARY CZE 34 17.01.2002
32 STEMPEL Jan S.DEJVICE CZE 5 03.11.2003
33 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 17 12.08.2004
34 SVATOŠ Ondřej USK PRAHA CZE 51 19.02.2002
35 ŠŤASTNÝ Kristián LOKO K.VARY CZE 32 21.10.2002
36 ŠTĚPÁN Václav SC PRAHA CZE 27 20.02.2002
37 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 60 03.06.2004
38 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 21 23.07.2005
39 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 43 30.11.2005
40 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 15 21.09.2002
41 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 43 27.08.2004
42 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 60 13.02.2005
43 VOJTA Jan SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 56 27.02.2002
44 VOKÁČ František LOKO K.VARY CZE 19 03.09.2002
45 ZHÁŇAL Petr SC PRAHA CZE 2 17.05.2002
46 ŽÁČEK Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 56 12.06.2002
47 GAZDA Tomáš KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2002
48 HUNČÁR Ľubomír KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2003
49 KOHÚT Matej KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2004
50 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BSK MARTINENGO SVK 04.05.2004
51 SPIŠÁK Martin WILLARD SVK 01.06.2002
52 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin BSK MARTINENGO SVK 26.04.2004
53 ŠVÁBY Jakub BSK MARTINENGO SVK 23.07.2003
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ZHÁŇAL Petr SC PRAHA CZE 2
2 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 4
3 STEMPEL Jan S.DEJVICE CZE 5
4 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 6
5 MAŠATA Vojtěch LOKO K.VARY CZE 7
6 JŮN Tadeáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 9
7 ARTAZOV Maxmilián SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 10
8 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 11
9 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 12
10 LENZ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 13
11 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 15
12 KADIDLO Daniel S.DEJVICE CZE 16
13 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 17
14 PHAM Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 18
15 VOKÁČ František LOKO K.VARY CZE 19
16 NOVÁK Martin 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 20
17 DE_VINCENZO Matteo SC PRAHA CZE 21
18 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 21
19 JANSA Martin SC PRAHA CZE 24
20 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 25
21 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 26
22 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 27
23 ŠTĚPÁN Václav SC PRAHA CZE 27
24 MACHEK Kryštof S.DEJVICE CZE 29
25 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 32
26 ŠŤASTNÝ Kristián LOKO K.VARY CZE 32
27 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 34
28 RANDÁK Richard LOKO K.VARY CZE 34
29 DITRICH Jonathan S.DEJVICE CZE 36
30 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 39
31 KOČIŠ Matyáš S.DEJVICE CZE 39
32 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 41
33 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 43
34 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 43
35 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 45
36 BAUER Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 46
37 MASAŘÍK Šimon D.PRAHA CZE 47
38 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 49
39 SVATOŠ Ondřej USK PRAHA CZE 51
40 ŽÁČEK Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 56
41 VOJTA Jan SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 56
42 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 60
43 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 60
44 ORŽENDOVIČ Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 71
45 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
46 KOHÚT Matej KS SNINA SVK
47 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BSK MARTINENGO SVK
48 GAZDA Tomáš KS SNINA SVK
49 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin BSK MARTINENGO SVK
50 SPIŠÁK Martin WILLARD SVK
51 ŠVÁBY Jakub BSK MARTINENGO SVK
52 MUDRA Otto S.DEJVICE CZE
53 HUNČÁR Ľubomír KS SNINA SVK



U17ME
Liberecký kordík 2019
sobota 27. dubna 2019 - 9:00
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Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

MARHOLD Roman (LOKO TEPLICE / CZE)

DE_VINCENZO Matteo SC PRAHA / CZE

GAZDA Tomáš KS SNINA / SVK

NOVÁK Martin 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

ZHÁŇAL Petr SC PRAHA / CZE

VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

MUDRA Otto S.DEJVICE / CZE

FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA / CZE

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

CHALOUPKA Matěj (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA / CZE

KOČIŠ Matyáš S.DEJVICE / CZE

VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

VOKÁČ František LOKO K.VARY / CZE

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA / CZE

JANSA Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

STEMPEL Jan S.DEJVICE / CZE

KOHÚT Matej KS SNINA / SVK

PHAM Daniel LOKO TEPLICE / CZE



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

SALZER Jiří (SC PRAHA / CZE)

STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA / CZE

DITRICH Jonathan S.DEJVICE / CZE

ŠINDELÁŘ Martin BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MASAŘÍK Šimon D.PRAHA / CZE

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

VALC Jiří (1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE)

MAŠATA Vojtěch LOKO K.VARY / CZE

JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA / CZE

VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SPIŠÁK Martin WILLARD / SVK

VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA / CZE

KADIDLO Daniel S.DEJVICE / CZE

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

ERNEÉ Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

SVATOŠ Ondřej USK PRAHA / CZE

KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

JŮN Tadeáš RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

ORŽENDOVIČ Matěj S.DEJVICE / CZE

BAUER Lukáš SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠVÁBY Jakub BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

RANDÁK Richard LOKO K.VARY / CZE



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (S.DEJVICE / CZE)

ŠTĚPÁN Václav SC PRAHA / CZE

HUNČÁR Ľubomír KS SNINA / SVK

TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA / CZE

KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ARTAZOV Maxmilián SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

LENZ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ŠŤASTNÝ Kristián LOKO K.VARY / CZE

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

JAMBOR Stanislav (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

MACHEK Kryštof S.DEJVICE / CZE

KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

VOJTA Jan SP.Š.ZLÍN / CZE

POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA / CZE

ŽÁČEK Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



U17ME
Liberecký kordík 2019
sobota 27. dubna 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 STEMPEL Jan S.DEJVICE CZE 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 ARTAZOV Maxmilián SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 MAŠATA Vojtěch LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 1,00 27 15 +12 Advanced
5 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
6 ZHÁŇAL Petr SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
7 ŠTĚPÁN Václav SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 24 +4 Advanced
8 JANSA Martin SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
9 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
10 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
11 SVATOŠ Ondřej USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
12 NOVÁK Martin 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
13 BAUER Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 28 24 +4 Advanced
14 JŮN Tadeáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
15 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
16 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
17 RANDÁK Richard LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
18 PHAM Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
19T PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
19T VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
21 VOKÁČ František LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
22 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
23 ŠVÁBY Jakub BSK MARTINENGO SVK 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
24 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
25 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 3 0,50 26 26 0 Advanced
26 ŠŤASTNÝ Kristián LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
27 MASAŘÍK Šimon D.PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
28 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
29 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
30 MACHEK Kryštof S.DEJVICE CZE 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
31 KOČIŠ Matyáš S.DEJVICE CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
32 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
33 VOJTA Jan SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
34 LENZ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,33 25 26 -1 Advanced
35 DE_VINCENZO Matteo SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 25 27 -2 Advanced
36 DITRICH Jonathan S.DEJVICE CZE 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
37 KADIDLO Daniel S.DEJVICE CZE 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
38 SPIŠÁK Martin WILLARD SVK 2 0,33 18 20 -2 Advanced
39 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
40 MUDRA Otto S.DEJVICE CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
41 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
42 GAZDA Tomáš KS SNINA SVK 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
43 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 1 0,20 15 19 -4 Advanced
44 ŽÁČEK Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
45 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BSK MARTINENGO SVK 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Advanced
46 KOHÚT Matej KS SNINA SVK 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Advanced
47 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
48 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Advanced
49 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin BSK MARTINENGO SVK 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
50 HUNČÁR Ľubomír KS SNINA SVK 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
51 ORŽENDOVIČ Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
52 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Advanced
53 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
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Table A (32)

1

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

4

5

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

10

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

11

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

12

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

13

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

14

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SC PRAHA / CZE

SP.Š.ZLÍN / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE
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Table A (32)

17

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

18

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

19

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

20

21

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

22

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

26

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

27

28

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

29

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

30

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

KS SNINA / SVK

S.DEJVICE / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

WILLARD / SVK

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

KS SNINA / SVK

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KS SNINA / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE
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Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

2

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

4

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

6

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

3

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

4

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

5

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

7

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

8

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

9

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

10

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

11

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

12

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

13

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

14

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

15

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

WILLARD / SVK

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

KS SNINA / SVK

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE
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Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

2

Ref: BRABEC Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

4

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

5

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

6

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

7

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

WILLARD / SVK

D.PRAHA / CZE

KS SNINA / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE
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Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

3

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

4

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

5

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

6

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: SKROVNÝ Petr (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

3

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ADAMOVIČ Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

2

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KALUS Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 23.11.2002
2 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 03.03.2003
3T STEMPEL Jan S.DEJVICE CZE 03.11.2003
3T MAŠATA Vojtěch LOKO K.VARY CZE 07.09.2002
5 ZHÁŇAL Petr SC PRAHA CZE 17.05.2002
6 JANSA Martin SC PRAHA CZE 25.10.2002
7 NOVÁK Martin 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 04.05.2004
8 MACHEK Kryštof S.DEJVICE CZE 13.08.2003
9 ŠTĚPÁN Václav SC PRAHA CZE 20.02.2002
10 POHNAN Kryštof SC PRAHA CZE 08.03.2004
11 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 21.09.2002
12 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.09.2004
13 LANDOVSKÝ Matyáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 26.08.2003
14 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 10.04.2005
15 LENZ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 15.09.2002
16 KADIDLO Daniel S.DEJVICE CZE 23.03.2002
17 ARTAZOV Maxmilián SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 09.03.2002
18 SVATOŠ Ondřej USK PRAHA CZE 19.02.2002
19 JŮN Tadeáš RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 12.05.2002
20 VACHOVEC Matěj LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 30.11.2005
21 KRÁL Jiří D.OLOMOUC CZE 30.06.2004
22 DITRICH Jonathan S.DEJVICE CZE 24.02.2004
23 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 14.03.2003
24 MUDRA Otto S.DEJVICE CZE 13.12.2003
25 VESELÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 27.08.2004
26 SPIŠÁK Martin WILLARD SVK 01.06.2002
27 STIRBER Sebastián SC PRAHA CZE 12.08.2004
28 GAZDA Tomáš KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2002
29 ŽÁČEK Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 12.06.2002
30 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 03.06.2004
31 KOTALA Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 08.11.2004
32 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 13.02.2005
33 BAUER Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 10.05.2005
34 RANDÁK Richard LOKO K.VARY CZE 17.01.2002
35 PHAM Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 15.01.2002
36 VOKÁČ František LOKO K.VARY CZE 03.09.2002
37 ŠVÁBY Jakub BSK MARTINENGO SVK 23.07.2003
38 KRUDENC Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.10.2003
39 KNOP Tadeáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 10.03.2004
40 ŠŤASTNÝ Kristián LOKO K.VARY CZE 21.10.2002
41 MASAŘÍK Šimon D.PRAHA CZE 11.11.2003
42 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14.09.2003
43 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 14.12.2003
44 KOČIŠ Matyáš S.DEJVICE CZE 25.11.2002
45 VOJTA Jan SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 27.02.2002
46 DE_VINCENZO Matteo SC PRAHA CZE 09.10.2003
47 VACH Daniel LOKO TEPLICE CZE 23.07.2005
48 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BSK MARTINENGO SVK 04.05.2004
49 KOHÚT Matej KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2004
50 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin BSK MARTINENGO SVK 26.04.2004
51 HUNČÁR Ľubomír KS SNINA SVK 26.04.2003
52 ORŽENDOVIČ Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 10.11.2004
53 KAIL Daniel SC PRAHA CZE 20.07.2003
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
ADAMOVIČ Tomáš CZE 1509 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRABEC Petr CZE B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ERNEÉ Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
CHALOUPKA Matěj CZE 1008 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JAMBOR Stanislav CZE 907 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARHOLD Roman CZE 1754 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALZER Jiří CZE 268 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKROVNÝ Petr CZE P 1285 Ref: 1
SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


